

March 18, 2021

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Jack Taylor	CPW	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Kris Middledorf		Upper Yampa River

Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.

Sincerely,

Pat Tucker, Coordinator

Habitat Partnership Program





March 18, 2021

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Cedric Damby	Sportsperson	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Darren Ebaugh		Upper Yampa River

Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.

Sincerely,

Pat Tucker, Coordinator

Habitat Partnership Program





March 18, 2021

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Ron Goodrich	Sportsperson	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Ty Woodward		Arkansas River
Thank you for your consider	ration of this new committee	e member.

Sincerely,

Pat Tucker, Coordinator

Habitat Partnership Program





March 18, 2021

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE	
Dave Alexander	Livestock Growers	Upon Appointment	
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME	
Replaces Dave Andrews		Uncompahgre	
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.			
Sincerely,			
Pat Tucker, Coordinator			
Habitat Partnership Prog	ram		

